


01

02

03

04

05

06

07

344



 / 

4,01 W/m²K

3,92 W/m²K

3,89 W/m²K

4,49 W/m²K

4,50 W/m²K

4,52 W/m²K
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192 L 38

A016082

16,8 mm25 J 15 (A011015)A011009 214 J 15
AT116M03

------ ------------
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L   m

CUTTING SIZE
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ACS. CODE
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ACS. CODE

20
60

20
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40
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80
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0

47,1 5
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59,2 5

64,2
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2

2 1,9
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23

73
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47,1 5 20,3 36,1

108,5
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6

2,768AT116M03 30,90073,795 6
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A018296 ------ ------------
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